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2025/2026 Membership Fees

litit
recCenter 301 West Maple Street, Lititz, PA 17543
Valid beginning September 1, 2025 717.626.5096 www.lititzrec.com

WHAT QUALIFIES YOU AS A RESIDENT?
You are considered a RESIDENT if your home residence is in Lititz Borough, Elizabeth Twp., or Warwick Twp.

WHAT QUALIFIES YOU AS A NON-RESIDENT?
You are considered a NON-RESIDENT if you live in a municipality not mentioned above.

Family Membership is considered a husband, wife, domestic partners, and their children. Proof of residence may be
requested. Roommates do not qualilfy. If you have legal custody of a child they are included with the family. Single
parents and their children are considered a family. Children under 23 still living at home can be included on the
family membership.

Adult_is considered anyone age 23 to 59 yrs wanting an individual membership.

Young Adult is considered anyone age 19 to 22 yrs wanting an individual membership.

Youth is considered under 19 yrs and in the care of his or her parents.

Senior is considered 60 to 64 yrs.

Senior Plus is considered 65 + yrs.

The following fee schedule is valid from September 1, 2025 thru August 31, 2026.
Members who wish to rejoin are advised that a joiner's fee will be assessed to all memberships that lapse for
more than 30 days. Membership is nonrefundable and nontransferable.

A Military discount is available for Active duty, Retired, Members of American Legion, VFW or Thank A Vet card holders.
Valid on one-year memberships.

Is your workplace a LrC corporate member? Let the Member service team assist you.

When purchasing a LrC membership using the E-Z Pay Plan note that Fee changes go into effect September 1st

of the current year. Members are drafted for a calendar month. Members may cancel at any time; by phone, in-person,
or online. Members remain active through the end of their paid-for period. Members who wish to rejoin are advised
that the joiner's fee will be assessed to all memberships that lapse for more than thirty days.

Updated June 17, 2025



Annual Fees 2025-2026

All membership types(except one month) begin the 1st of the month and are assessed a prorated dollar
amount for the remainder of the current month.

RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP FEES

1 Year pay in full Best Value!

Resident 1 Year Fee Joiner's Fee Total E-ZPay |Pius Prorate Amount
Family $1,302.00 + $100.00 = $1,402.00 $114.00
Adult $752.00 + $100.00 = $852.00 $68.00
Young Adult $546.00 * $100.00 = $646.00 $51.00
Youth $309.00 + $100.00 = $409.00 $31.00
Senior $594.00 + $100.00 = $694.00 $55.00
Senior Plus $492.00 + $100.00 = $592.00 $47.00
Resident 6 Month Joiner's Fee Total [Prus prorate Amount
Family $762.00 + $100.00 = $862.00

Adult $440.00 + $100.00 = $540.00

Young Aduit $320.00 + $100.00 s $420.00

Youth $181.00 + $100.00 = $281.00

Senior $348.00 + $100.00 = $448.00

Senior Plus $288.00 % $100.00 = $388.00

Resident 3 Month Joiner's Fee Total [Pus Prorate Amount |
Family $381.00 * $100.00 = $481.00

Adult $222.00 + $100.00 = $322.00

Young Aduit $162.00 + $100.00 = $262.00

Youth $90.50 + $100.00 = $190.50

Senior $174.00 + $100.00 = $274.00

Senior Plus $144.00 + $100.00 = $244.00

NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP FEES

1 Year pay in full Best Value!

Non-Resident |1 Year Fee Joiner's Fee Total E-Z Pay |Pius Prorate Amount
Family $1,546.00 +* $100.00 = $1,646.00 $134.50

Adult $900.00 * $100.00 = $1,000.00 $80.00

Young Adult $662.00 + $100.00 = $762.00 $61.00

Youth $387.00 + $100.00 = $487.00 $38.00
Senior $715.00 + $100.00 = $815.00 $65.00

Senior Plus $578.00 + $100.00 = $678.00 $55.00
Non-Resident |6 Month Joiner's Fee Total IPIus Prorate Amount J
Family $905.00 o+ $100.00 = $1,005.00

Adult $527.00 + $100.00 = $627.00

Young Aduit $387.00 + $100.00 = $487.00

Youth $227.00 + $100.00 = $327.00

Senior $418.00 + $100.00 = $518.00

Senior Plus $338.00 + $100.00 = $438.00

Non-Resident |3 Month Joiner's Fee Total Plus Prorate Amount
Family $453.00 % $100.00 = $553.00

Adult $264.00 + $100.00 = $364.00

Young Adult $193.50 + $100.00 = $293.50

Youth $114.00 + $100.00 = $214.00

Senior $210.00 + $100.00 = $310.00

Senior Plus $169.50 + $100.00 = $269.50

RESIDENT one month NON-RESIDENT one month

Family $170.00 Family $194.00

Adult $108.00 Adult $123.00

Young Aduit $78.00 Young Adult $91.00

Youth $50.00 Youth $61.00

Senior $84.00 Senior $99.00




